
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

3961

3962

3963

3964

3965

3966

3967

3968

3969

3970

3971

3972

3973

Debtor's Name.

Saks, Harris

0

Darby, George Francis ...

Grwsener, Solomon

Walker, James ...'

Brown, Thomas

Hustwait, William Par-
' sons

Griffiths, Thomas

Griffith, Owen

Jones, Griffith

Bidehalgh; John William

Flentge, Victor

Safe, Edward James .

Hague, William ...

Address.

293, Great Homer-street and 119 and 246,
Scotland-road, all in the city of Liverpool.

Dallow-lane, Lnton, in the county of Bed-
ford

44, Perrott-street, Treharris, in the county
of Glamorgan

23, Bargoed-terrace, Treharris, in the county
of Glamorgan

Black Bull Inn, Warkworth, Northumber-
land

Sushden, in the county of Northampton

42, Taff-street, Pontypridd, Glamorganshire

Cefn, parish of Llanengan, Carnarvonshire ...

Bwlch, parish of Llanengan, Carnarvonshire

4, Sissclough, Waterfodt, near Manchester, in
the county of Lancaster, and formerly
carrying on business at • Old-road, Stack-
steads, Bacup, in the said county

8, Prospect-grove, Gravesend, Kent

4, St. Mark's-road, Salisbury, Wiltshire

Residing at 10, Boston Castle-terrace, Bother-
ham, in the county of York, and carrying on
business at Howard-street, Botherham
aforesaid

Description.

Draper and Clothier

Straw Hat Blocker, late
Straw Hat Manufac-
turer

Furniture Dealer

Collier and Huckster ...

Innkeeper

Tailor and Hatter

Grocer

Farmer

Labourer

Coachman, formerly
Greengrocer and Fish
Dealer

Clerk

Coal Dealer and Haulier

Cycle Manufacturer and
Agent

Court.

Liverpool
• - > - ' •

Luton

Merthyr Tydfil

Merthyr Tydfil

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Northampton ...

Pontypridd

Portmadoc and
Blaenau Festi-
niog

Portmadoc and
Blaenau Festi-
niog

Bochdale

Rochester

Salisbury

Sheffield

Date of
Filing Petition.

Nov. 19, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

N.OV. 23, 1898

Nov. 23, 1898

Nov. 26, 1898

Nov. 25, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 23, 1898

Nov. 25, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

No. of
Matter.

79
of 1898

25
of 1898

20
of 1898

21
of 1898

62
of 1898

38
of 1898

29
of 1898

9
of 1898

1

8
of 1898

13
of 1898

32
of 1898

17
of 1898

77
of 1898

Date of
Beoeivrag Order.

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 23, 1898.

Nov. 23, 1898

Nov. 26, 1898

Nov. 25, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

.Nov. 25, 1898

Nov. 24, 1898

No. of
Beoeiving

Order.

68

20

2Q

21

58

36

28

9

8

12

34

17

72
!

Whether
Debtor' s or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's..

Debtor's

Debtor's

AotorActiof
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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