RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>								······································
No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy preved in Creditor's Petition.
3961	Saks, Harris	293, Great Homer-street and 119 and 246, Scotland-road, all in the city of Liverpool.	Draper and Clothier	Liverpool	Nov. 19, 1898	79 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	68	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3962	Darby, George Francis	Dallow-lane, Luton, in the county of Bedford	Straw Hat Blocker, late Straw Hat Manufac- turer	Luton	Nov. 24, 1898	25 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	20	Debtor's	,
3963	Grwsener, Solomon	44, Perrott-street, Treharris, in the county of Glamorgan	Furniture Dealer	Merthyr Tydfil	Nov. 23, 1898	20 of 1898	Nov. 23, 1898,	20,	Debtor's	
3964	Walker, James	23, Bargoed-terrace, Treharris, in the county of Glamorgan	Collier and Huckster	Merthyr Tydfil	· Nov. 23, 1898	21 of 1898	Nov. 23, 1898	21	Debtor's	
3965	Brown, Thomas	Black Bull Inn, Warkworth, Northumberland	Innkeeper	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Nov. 26, 1898	62 of 1898	Nov. 26, 1898	58	Debtor's	
3966	Hustwait, William Parsons	Rushden, in the county of Northampton	Tailor and Hatter	Northampton	Nov. 25, 1898	38 of 1898	Nov. 25, 1898	36	Debtor's	
3967	Griffiths, Thomas	42, Taff-street, Pontypridd, Glamorganshire	Grocer	Pontypridd	Nov. 24, 1898	29 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	. 28	Debtor's	•
3968	Griffith, Owen	Cefn, parish of Llanengan, Carnarvonshire	Farmer	Portmadoc and Blaenau Festi- niog	Nov. 24, 1898	9 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	9	Debtor's	
3969	Jones, Griffith	Bwlch, parish of Llanengan, Carnarvonshire	Labourer	Portmadoc and Blaenau Festi- niog	Nov. 24, 1898	8 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	8	Debtor's	
3970	Ridehalgh; John William	4, Sissclough, Waterfoot, near Manchester, in the county of Lancaster, and formerly carrying on business at Old-road, Stack- steads, Bacup, in the said county	Coachman, formerly Greengrocer and Fish Dealer	Rochdale	Nov. 24, 1898	13 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	12	Debtor's	
3971	Flentge, Victor	8, Prospect-grove, Gravesend, Kent	Clerk	Rochester	Nov. 23, 1898	32 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	34	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3972	Safe, Edward James	4, St. Mark's-road, Salisbury, Wiltshire	Coal Dealer and Haulier	Salisbury	Nov. 25, 1898	17 of 1898	Nov. 25, 1898	17	Debtor's	
8973	Hague, William	Residing at 10, Boston Castle-terrace, Rother- ham, in the county of York, and carrying on business at Howard-street, Rotherham aforesaid	Cycle Manufacturer and Agent	Sheffield	Nov. 24, 1898	77 of 1898	Nov. 24, 1898	72	Debtor's	